HIGH SCHOOL MEMBER EVENT CALENDAR 2023-2024

DECEMBER:

PANCAKES & PJ’S PARTY
-Saturday, Dec 2 - 6-9:30pm
NO CONNECT

JANUARY:

CONNECT NEW YEAR’S PARTY
-Friday, Jan 5 - 6-10pm *special
event see email

MAIN EVENT

-Thursday, Jan 11 - 6-10pm
CONNECT

-Saturday, Jan 20 - 6:30-9:30pm
SENIOR CHAT & HANGOUT
-Sunday, Jan 28 - 6:30pm

FEBRUARY:

CONNECT

-Friday, Feb 2 - 6:30-9:30pm
TOPGOLF - SENIORS
-Tuesday, Feb 6 - TBD
UNDERCLASSMEN EVENTS
-Friday, Feb 9 - TBD

CONNECT

-Saturday, Feb 17 - 6:30-9:30pm

MARCH:

CONNECT

-Friday, Mar 1 - 6:30-9:30pm
FAMILY PICNIC

-Saturday, Mar 16 - 6:30-9:30pm
SPRING BREAK

APRIL:
PROM @ THE ORLO
-Friday, Apr 5 - 7-11pm

FRESHMEN/SOPHOMORE EVENT

-Sunday, Apr 7 - TBD

GRAD BASH @ UNIVERSAL
-Fri/Sat, Apr 19-20 - 3pm-4am
CONNECT

-Saturday, Apr 20 - 6:30-9:30pm
RISING SENIOR CHAT
-Sunday, Apr 28 - 7pm

MAY:

CONNECT

-Friday, May 3 - 6:30-9:30pm
REHEARSAL & GRAD PARTY
-Friday, May 16 - 12:30-5pm
GRADUATION

-Friday, May 17 - 12-8pm

SUMMER:
CONNECT - Saturday, June 15
CONNECT - Saturday, July 13
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